Report Date
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016

08/05/2016

08/06/2016

08/06/2016

08/08/2016

Case #

UP-00829-16
UP-00830-16
UP-00831-16

UP-00832-16
Report Date Count:

UP-00833-16

UP-00834-16
Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
DRUG POSSESSION 44
PROPERTY DAMAGE S5

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1
PROPERTY FOUND A6

4

FIGHT C1

AGG. UNLIC. OPER.
2

Disposition
CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

PROSECUTION DECLINED

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

Location

FLATROCK

BUILDING 12 SEWAGE
LIFT STAT

FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG
48)

UNIVERSITY POLICE

FALLBROOK BARN
(BLDG 49)

Page 1

Street
SIXTH AVE
TURF FIELD /
ROMNEY
UNION RD

IROQUOIS TRAIL

THOMPSON RD

COUNTY ROUTE 7



