SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 08/05/2016 08/05/2016	Case # UP-00829-16 UP-00830-16	Incident Type DRUG POSSESSION 44 PROPERTY DAMAGE S5	Disposition CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	Location FLATROCK BUILDING 12 SEWAGE LIFT STAT	Street SIXTH AVE TURF FIELD / ROMNEY
08/05/2016	UP-00831-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1		FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG 48)	UNION RD
08/05/2016	UP-00832-16 Report Date Count:	PROPERTY FOUND A6 4		UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
08/06/2016	UP-00833-16	FIGHT C1	PROSECUTION DECLINED	FALLBROOK BARN (BLDG 49)	THOMPSON RD
08/06/2016	UP-00834-16 Report Date Count:	AGG. UNLIC. OPER. 2	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	,	COUNTY ROUTE 7

08/08/2016 Page 1